
LAHDEN SEUDUN PIIRIKISAT PK 25 JA PM 50 TIKKAA HYVINKÄÄLLÄ 25.03.2023.

PM 50 TIKKAA päivitetty 28.3.2023 klo 12.50

MIEHET

1 Eskola Simo HyvTi MA 41 42 37 38 39 197

36 34 40 42 41 193 390

2 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP MB 39 35 37 41 41 193

36 39 38 39 42 194 387

3 Immonen Hannu HyvTi MA 44 42 39 37 39 201

31 27 26 37 35 156 357

4 Mikkola Matti SiTi MB 35 34 41 36 35 181

34 41 42 31 27 175 356

5 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 34 35 39 36 37 181

29 32 37 37 39 174 355 2x10 14x9

6 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 42 32 36 41 40 191

25 33 37 36 33 164 355 2x10 11x9

7 Karhu Timo HTK MB 37 38 38 24 34 171

33 33 40 32 39 177 348

8 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 32 35 32 29 38 166

28 35 34 43 38 178 344

9 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 37 37 34 30 24 162

34 29 36 36 41 176 338

10 Hannula Oiva LamTi MC 37 27 39 41 37 181

32 25 33 28 36 154 335

11 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MA 32 34 32 30 36 164

27 30 40 36 29 162 326

12 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 35 35 35 34 30 169

36 28 31 22 39 156 325

13 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP MC 33 30 24 42 32 161

29 33 34 32 35 163 324 3x10 6x9

14 Timoharju Sauli HTK MC 25 40 29 35 39 168

30 28 33 34 31 156 324 3x10 4x9

15 Hölsä Kari KLT MC 42 35 38 40 23 178

31 24 24 31 34 144 322

16 Tenkku Eero KLT MC 38 33 33 36 33 173

28 29 33 22 36 148 321

17 Loikas Raimo HyvTi MC 33 24 35 33 38 163

38 29 21 38 31 157 320

18 Miettinen Martti LamTi MA 34 27 28 35 34 158

35 27 32 38 31 161 319

19 Suvanto Arto HyvTi MC 39 21 29 36 36 161

32 26 19 38 38 153 314

20 Poikonen Risto HTK MC 29 31 38 26 32 156

28 33 31 23 35 150 306

21 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MC 21 40 34 27 32 154 4x10

22 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 34 32 23 27 38 154 0x10

23 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi MC 37 38 29 18 28 150

24 Jokinen Onni LamTi MC 36 29 29 23 22 139

25 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP MC 20 33 24 25 30 132

26 Niemi Terho HTK MC 30 30 27 14 26 127

27 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 32 22 23 20 6 103



NAISET

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 40 45 37 41 45 208

42 45 42 44 40 213 421

2 Rantanen Ritva HTK NA 33 35 32 39 40 179

40 42 39 37 39 197 376

3 Alho Virpi HTK NA 41 39 34 36 39 189

33 40 33 38 40 184 373

4 Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina AsikT NB 38 34 37 40 42 191

35 35 38 36 27 171 362

5 Uitto Eeva AsikT MB 26 33 36 42 33 170

33 28 35 40 39 175 345

6 Pesonen Ella HTK NA 34 36 35 32 35 172

41 34 29 39 24 167 339

NUORET

1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi NuB 11 7 0 15 0 33

18 19 9 9 12 67 100

PK 25 TIKKAA

MA

1 Eskola Simo HyvTi 41 34 36 42 34 187

2 Immonen Hannu HyvTi 38 39 33 43 26 179

3 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 26 36 29 36 37 164

4 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 29 24 34 38 36 161

5 Savolainen Juhani KLT 22 33 35 32 34 156 1x10 3x9

6 Miettinen Martti LamTi 34 33 29 40 20 156 1x10 2x9

MB

1 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 29 37 44 41 46 197

2 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 43 33 36 36 32 180

3 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 40 33 36 34 36 179

4 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 35 35 37 30 39 176

5 Karhu Timo HTK 40 32 36 33 31 172

6 Mikkola Matti SiTi 28 34 34 39 29 164

7 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 27 37 25 17 39 145

MC

1 Hannula Oiva LamTi 38 26 42 35 35 176 2x10 7x9

2 Timoharju Sauli HTK 34 37 38 37 30 176 2x10 4x9

3 Loikas Raimo HyvTi 36 33 36 28 35 168

4 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi 28 36 28 39 34 165

5 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi 32 32 30 35 33 162

6 Hölsä Kari KLT 31 33 32 31 33 160

7 Tenkku Eero KLT 34 33 28 28 36 159

8 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP 28 34 31 35 30 158

9 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 30 29 27 33 32 151

10 Poikonen Risto HTK 23 25 31 36 32 147 1x10

11 Jokinen Onni LamTi 28 30 34 29 26 147 0x10

12 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 26 35 30 16 30 137

13 Niemi Terho HTK 29 25 20 33 28 135

14 Uotila Vesa HTK 20 27 26 25 26 124



NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 38 45 45 42 39 209

2 Rantanen Ritva HTK 32 38 39 39 37 185 1x10

3 Alho Virpi HTK 37 37 34 38 39 185 0x10

4 Pesonen Ella HTK 33 34 36 37 27 167

NB

1 Uitto Eeva AsikT 39 38 38 42 33 190

2 Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina AsikT 38 33 36 40 39 186

NuB

1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 4 0 12 4 8 28

JOUKKUE 25 tikkaa

Miehet

1 HyvTi I 695

Eskola Simo 187

Immonen Hannu 179

Jaskola Yrjö 165

Heikkonen Valto 164

2 HTK 663

Sulkumäki Tauno 180

Timoharju Sauli 176

Karhu Timo 172

Niemi Terho 135

3 KLT 636

Hyyrynen Juha 161

Hölsä Kari 160

Tenkku Eero 159

Savolainen Juhani 156

4 HyvTi II 626

Loikas Raimo 168

Pöysti Rauno 162

Suvanto Arto 151

Ovaska Risto 145

Naiset

1 AsikT 585

Hautaniemi Liisa 209

Uitto Eeva 190

Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina 186

2 HTK 537

Rantanen Ritva 185

Alho Virpi 185

Pesonen Ella 167


